
For more information and reservations visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007 (6am – midnight daily)

Effective 12 October 2014

Echuca/Moama – Melbourne

V/Line Pty Ltd  ABN 29 087 425 269      (304U)

LEGEND 
ƒ – First Class available. ç – Catering available. ∑ – These services are wheelchair accessible. Stn – Station. arr – Arrive. dep – Depart. s – Stops for pre-booked passengers only.  
Times in black text represent train services. Times in red text represent coach services. LD – Long distance service. H – Via Heathcote, see Deniliquin timetable. £ Reservation required on these services. 

COACH STOP LOCATIONS 
Echuca (2) – Sun River Home Park, Northern Highway. Echuca (3) – Caltex Roadhouse, Northern Highway and Rose Street. Kyabram – Transit Centre, Union Street.  
Lancaster – Cnr Byrneside-Kyabram and Weller Roads. Merrigum – Caltex Service Station. Mooroopna – Corner Midland Highway and Mill Street. Murchison – Adjacent Murchison Bakery, Milk Bar.  
Shepparton (1) – Bus Stop Wyndham Street. Tatura – Cafe Fraser and Hogan Streets.

MONDAY – FRIDAY MONDAY FRIDAY

Service COACH TRAIN COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH

Service Info. ∑ LD ∑ H ∑ ∑ H H

Moama (2)� dep 05:15 – 08:15 08:20 08:45 12:40 14:45 16:35 17:35

Echuca Stn� 05:25 07:18 08:30 08:30 08:55 12:55 14:55 16:50 17:53

Echuca (3) – – 08:35 – 09:00 13:00 – 16:55s 18:00s

Tongala 05:40 – – 08:45 – – 15:10 – –

Kyabram 05:55 – – 09:00 – – 15:25 – –

Lancaster 06:00 – – 09:05 – – 15:30 – –

Merrigum (1) 06:10 – – 09:15 – – 15:40 – –

Tatura (1) 06:25 – – 09:30 – – 15:55 – –

Mooroopna (1) – – – 09:45 – – – – –

Shepparton (1) – – – 09:50 – – – – –

Shepparton Stn� arr – – – 09:55 – – – – –

Shepparton Stn� dep – – – 10:40 – – – – –

Murchison 06:38 – – 11:07 – – 16:08 – –

Murchison East Stn� arr 06:45 – – – – – 16:15 – –

Change Service TRAIN TRAIN

Service Info. ƒç LD ƒç LD

Murchison East Stn� dep 06:59 – – – – – 16:33 – –

Rochester Stn – 07:41 08:55 – 09:20 13:20 – 17:15 18:20

Elmore Stn – 07:55 09:05 – 09:35 13:35 – 17:25 18:30

Epsom Stn 08:25

Goornong Newsagent – – – – 09:45 13:45 – – –

Bendigo Stn � arr – 08:35 – – 10:15 14:10 – – –

Change Service TRAIN TRAIN

Bendigo Stn� dep – 08:45 – – 10:30 14:30 – – –

Seymour Stn� arr 07:34 – – 11:55 – – 17:08 – –

Change Service TRAIN

Seymour Stn� dep 07:36 – – 12:14 – – 17:10 – –

Melbourne (Southern Cross)� arr 09:10 10:48 11:15 13:35 12:28 16:29 18:35 19:35 20:40



For more information and reservations visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007 (6am – midnight daily)

Effective 12 October 2014

Echuca/Moama – Melbourne

V/Line Pty Ltd  ABN 29 087 425 269      (304U)

SATURDAY SUNDAY

Service COACH TRAIN COACH COACH COACH TRAIN COACH COACH TRAIN COACH COACH COACH TRAIN

Service Info. ∑ LD ∑ H ∑ LD H ∑ LD ∑ H ∑ LD

Moama (2)� dep 05:45 – 08:15 08:45 14:50 – 17:35 06:00 – 12:40 14:35 15:50 –

Echuca Stn 05:55 07:03 08:30 08:55 15:00 16:08 17:50 06:10 09:03 12:50 14:50 16:00 16:08

Echuca (3) – – 08:35s 09:00 – – 17:55s – – 12:55 14:55 – –

Tongala 06:10 – – – 15:15 – – 06:20 – – – 16:15 –

Kyabram 06:25 – – – 15:30 – – 06:40 – – – 16:30 –

Lancaster 06:30 – – – 15:35 – – 06:45 – – – 16:35 –

Merrigum (1) 06:40 – – – 15:45 – – 06:55 – – – 16:45 –

Tatura (1) 06:55 – – – 16:00 – – 07:10 – – – 17:00 –

Murchison 07:08 – – – 16:13 – – 07:23 – – – 17:13 –

Murchison East Stn� arr 07:15 – – – 16:20 – – 07:30 – – – 17:20 –

Change Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN

Service Info. ƒç LD ƒç LD ƒç LD ƒç LD

Murchison East Stn� dep 07:32 – – – 16:33 – – 07:43 – – – 17:33 –

Rochester Stn – 07:26 08:55 09:20 – 16:31 18:15 – 09:26 13:15 15:15 – 16:31

Elmore Stn – 07:40 09:05 09:35 – 16:45 18:25 – 09:40 13:30 15:25 – 16:45

Epsom Stn 08:10 17:15 10:10 17:15

Goornong Newsagent – – – 09:45 – – – – – 13:40 – – –

Bendigo Stn � arr – 08:19 – 10:15 – 17:25 – – 10:20 14:10 – – 17:25

Change Service TRAIN TRAIN

Bendigo Stn� dep – 08:29 – 10:30 – 17:35 – – 10:30 14:24 – – 17:35

Seymour Stn 08:07 – – – 17:08 – – 08:18 – – – 18:08 –

Melbourne (Southern Cross)� arr 09:28 10:23 11:15 12:26 18:29 19:31 20:35 09:39 12:26 16:23 17:30 19:29 19:30

LEGEND 
ƒ – First Class available. ç – Catering available. ∑ – These services are wheelchair accessible. Stn – Station. arr – Arrive. dep – Depart. s – Stops for pre-booked passengers only.  
Times in black text represent train services. Times in red text represent coach services. LD – Long distance service. H – Via Heathcote, see Deniliquin timetable. £ Reservation required on these services. 

COACH STOP LOCATIONS 
Echuca (2) – Sun River Home Park, Northern Highway. Echuca (3) – Caltex Roadhouse, Northern Highway and Rose Street. Kyabram – Transit Centre, Union Street.  
Lancaster – Cnr Byrneside-Kyabram and Weller Roads. Merrigum – Caltex Service Station. Mooroopna – Corner Midland Highway and Mill Street. Murchison – Adjacent Murchison Bakery, Milk Bar.  
Shepparton (1) – Bus Stop Wyndham Street. Tatura – Cafe Fraser and Hogan Streets.



For more information and reservations visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007 (6am – midnight daily)

Effective 12 October 2014

V/Line Pty Ltd  ABN 29 087 425 269      (304D)

Melbourne – Echuca/Moama

MONDAY – FRIDAY FRIDAY MON – FRI MONDAY MONDAY – FRIDAY

Service TRAIN TRAIN COACH TRAIN COACH TRAIN TRAIN COACH TRAIN

Service Info. ƒç LD LD H LD H ƒç LD LD ∑ LD H ƒç LD

Melbourne (Southern Cross)� dep 06:13 09:32 11:50 12:15 12:40 12:52 15:15 18:01 18:22

Seymour Stn� – 10:58 – – – 14:15 – – 19:50

Murchison East Stn� – 11:33 – – – 14:50 – – 20:25

Shepparton Stn� – – – – – 15:23 – – –

Bendigo Stn � arr 08:16 – – 14:04 – – 17:10 – –

Change Service COACH COACH

Bendigo Stn� dep 08:45 – – 14:15 – – 17:20 – –

Goornong Newsagent 09:10 – – 14:40 – – – – –

Epsom Stn 17:29

Elmore Stn 09:25 – 14:05 14:55 14:50 – 17:59 20:20 –

Rochester Stn� arr 09:40 – 14:15 15:10 15:00 – 18:13 20:30 –

Change Service COACH COACH COACH

Service Info. ∑ ∑ ∑

Shepparton Stn� dep – – – – – 15:40 – – –

Shepparton (1) – – – – – 15:45 – – –

Mooroopna (1) – – – – – 15:50 – – –

Murchison East Stn� – 11:40 – – – – – – 20:30

Murchison – 11:43 – – – – – – 20:33

Tatura (1) – 11:58 – – – 16:05 – – 20:48

Merrigum (1) – 12:10 – – – 16:20 – – 21:00

Lancaster – 12:20 – – – 16:25 – – 21:10

Kyabram – 12:25 – – – 16:35 – – 21:15

Tongala – 12:40 – – – 16:50 – – 21:30

Echuca (3) 10:00 – – 15:30 – – – 20:50 –

Echuca (2) – – 14:35d – 15:20d – – – –

Echuca Stn 10:03 12:57 14:43 15:33 15:28 17:08 18:38 21:00 21:47

Moama (2)� arr 10:10 13:05 14:55 15:40 15:40 17:15 – 21:10 21:55

LEGEND 
ƒ – First Class available. ç – Catering available. ∑ – These services are wheelchair accessible. Stn – Station. arr – Arrive. dep – Depart. d – Stops to set down passengers only.  
Times in black text represent train services. Times in red text represent coach services. LD – Long distance service. H – Via Heathcote, see Deniliquin timetable. £ Reservation required on these services. 

COACH STOP LOCATIONS 
Echuca (2) – Sun River Home Park, Northern Highway. Echuca (3) – Caltex Roadhouse, Northern Highway and Rose Street. Kyabram – Transit Centre, Union Street.  
Lancaster – Cnr Byrneside-Kyabram and Weller Roads. Merrigum – Caltex Service Station. Mooroopna – Corner Midland Highway and Mill Street. Murchison – Adjacent Murchison Bakery, Milk Bar.  
Shepparton (1) – Bus Stop Wyndham Street. Tatura – Cafe Fraser and Hogan Streets.



For more information and reservations visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007 (6am – midnight daily)

Effective 12 October 2014

V/Line Pty Ltd  ABN 29 087 425 269      (304D)

Melbourne – Echuca/Moama

SATURDAY SUNDAY

Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN COACH COACH TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN COACH TRAIN

Service Info. ƒç LD H ∑ H LD ƒç ƒç LD LD ∑ ƒç

LD LD LD LD H LD

Melbourne (Southern Cross)� dep 09:12 09:36 12:16 12:40 17:05 17:16 18:32 09:30 09:36 12:16 15:12 17:16 18:30 18:32

Seymour Stn� arr 10:27 – – – – – 19:51 10:52 – – 16:32 – – 19:51

Change Service COACH

Seymour Stn� dep 10:32 – – – – – 19:56 10:57 – – 16:40 – – 19:56

Murchison East Stn� 11:07 – – – – – 20:31 11:32 – – – – – 20:31

Bendigo Stn � arr – 11:31 14:09 – – 19:07 – – 11:31 14:09 – 19:07 – –

Change Service COACH COACH

Bendigo Stn� dep – 11:41 14:20 – – 19:17 – – 11:41 14:20 – 19:17 – –

Goornong Newsagent – – 14:45 – – – – – – 14:45 – – – –

Epsom Stn 11:50 19:26 11:50 19:26

Elmore Stn – 12:20 15:00 14:50 19:20 19:56 – – 12:20 15:00 – 19:56 20:35 –

Rochester Stn – 12:34 15:15 15:00 19:35 20:10 – – 12:34 15:15 – 20:10 20:45 –

Shepparton Stn� arr – – – – – – – – – – 18:00 – – –

Change Service COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH

Service Info. ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

Shepparton Stn� dep – – – – – – – – – – 18:15 – – –

Shepparton (1) – – – – – – – – – – 18:17 – – –

Mooroopna (1) – – – – – – – – – – 18:20 – – –

Murchison East Stn� 11:15 – – – – – 20:40 11:40 – – – – – 20:40

Murchison 11:18 – – – – – 20:43 11:43 – – – – – 20:43

Tatura (1) 11:33 – – – – – 20:58 11:58 – – 18:35 – – 20:58

Merrigum (1) 11:45 – – – – – 21:10 12:10 – – 18:47 – – 21:10

Lancaster 11:55 – – – – – 21:20 12:20 – – 18:57 – – 21:20

Kyabram 12:00 – – – – – 21:25 12:25 – – 19:02 – – 21:25

Tongala 12:15 – – – – – 21:40 12:40 – – 19:17 – – 21:40

Echuca (3) – – 15:35 – 19:55 – – – – 15:35 – – 21:05 –

Echuca (2) – – – 15:20d – – – – – – – – – –

Echuca Stn� 12:32 12:59 15:38 15:28 20:00 20:35 21:57 12:55 12:59 15:38 19:34 20:35 21:15 21:57

Moama (2)� arr 12:40 – 15:45 15:40 20:15 – 22:05 13:13 – 15:45 19:42 – 21:25 22:05

LEGEND 
ƒ – First Class available. ç – Catering available. ∑ – These services are wheelchair accessible. Stn – Station. arr – Arrive. dep – Depart. Times in black text represent train services.  
Times in red text represent coach services. LD – Long distance service. H – Via Heathcote, see Deniliquin timetable. £ Reservation required on these services. 

COACH STOP LOCATIONS 
Echuca (2) – Sun River Home Park, Northern Highway. Echuca (3) – Caltex Roadhouse, Northern Highway and Rose Street. Kyabram – Transit Centre, Union Street.  
Lancaster – Cnr Byrneside-Kyabram and Weller Roads. Merrigum – Caltex Service Station. Mooroopna – Corner Midland Highway and Mill Street. Murchison – Adjacent Murchison Bakery, Milk Bar.  
Shepparton (1) – Bus Stop Wyndham Street. Tatura – Cafe Fraser and Hogan Streets.




